

**SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_**

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ Of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/SCS/Senate Bill No. 775, Page 1, Section 190.839, Line 7

of said page, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof  
"2020"; and

Further amend said bill and page, section 198.439, line 9 of  
said page, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof  
"2020"; and

Further amend said bill, page 3, section 208.437, line 4 of  
said page, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof  
"2020"; and

Further amend said bill, page 5, section 208.480, line 18 of  
said page, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof  
"2020"; and

Further amend said bill, page 6, section 338.550, line 2 of  
said page, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof  
"2020"; and further amend line 12, by striking "2021" and  
inserting in lieu thereof "2020"; and

Further amend said bill, page 11, section 633.401, line 15  
of said page, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof  
"2020".